
Beräknad ekvivalent ljudnivå
1,5 m ö m för skolgård

1,2 resp. 2,5 m höga
bullerskyddsskärmar

Prognosår 2040

Jörgen Anderton Samuel Tuvenlund

2020-05-13

770396 Bilaga A10

Skala 1:1500
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Ekvivalent ljudnivå
Leq i dBA

> 75,1
<= 75,1
<= 70,1
<= 65,1
<= 60,1
<= 55,1
<= 50,1

  Riktvärde vid:

= Skolgård

Teckenförklaring
Väg

Planerade byggnader

Befintlig bebyggelse

Skolgård

1,2 m hög skärm

2,5 m hög skärm


